oy o
W,w/z%# ..
o %W&f&daowﬂwﬁ |

.dmw "ye-?d?ddo A_Wp& MW

o{&%u&ua/a.;‘ /%37 af“ MZWM ._
Wm J@m @W?«d ,a;w 1§

z%wﬂ

| w'%/%w o 5o Pl 5 anid o




Q"‘f /e /73(C

’ﬁ’zai",_ M%&W‘ﬁ‘,&z/«&/ (B

. M””W v

ﬁMW o /%w&?/_ |

@7, 1ok Toilme 1939Co) sl L0




2%.2¢ .

 gve.a¥t |

- A A N

B I

ﬂy pof Ko Paloee 536 % w377 |8

| O R Gallectin 4w 96 |8
o WWM TR L L A, |

o we s ]

A Mﬂm/z@me{/% 3 ) FR2GGT
;% :, _ J%,Z/‘ lrrrrrn ”":':?;_ N |

2LV AR X S

LA E, 08

= . .- 20 A

Gt e £ e e

o WWW»@WM%& B |

| Herniegalitts,. ov noliin ﬁf/;%w |




(Tdion s gl s b S b |
%000 for Lo %’M )ZWM

e f it Boioghsey i

. m M% WWM%;«%;?M 2 |

I ?W i e Voo JM e |

FM Mﬁ WW i il -




it IT RESOLVED, by the Township Uommittae of tha
lnnhip ot Washington in the county of uorris. atate of New
ersey, that application ba and the game im hereby made to the| -
oard of Chomen Fresholders of the Oounty of Horrin for aid
der Chapter 877 of the Laws of 1031 as amended and aupple-
nted, for finiahing the maintenance and repair of the fol-

owing unimproved Township Road whioh han not been conutructed
der chaptar 377 of the Laws of 1831 or the act or whioh said
ot ir en amendment end/or a supplenent, the Township agreeing

0 pay 10% of the total cost of auoh matntenanoe and repair,

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the road tu whioch State
id for rinishins maintenance and repair- 1a donirad, the naturp‘

iy the work to be done and the estimated comt thereof in an
tollows:

For the maintenance and rapuir"or Cherter Tbﬂnrhip-:
Parker Road, leading to Fairmount a dietance of ono milo. by

grading, draining and surfeocing with orushed ~tone and a

hutuminougzaise work to be done by the Township'e own foroes

||under foroe account. Material to be oruehed by Townehip's
own rcrceé. All to be done under the muperviaion,of the
Oounty Road Bupervisor, the ertimated comt thersof being as
follows: |

Grading and rhaping up, oruehed «tone, carting and
npranding. rolling and bonding surface treated with tar or

oil blind or tile drainage $2,755,54.

E

;4 O%W/u st 2he POH L a«:/a/g

vt Cleodlilons,, it bly ot
: - y 2 2 %@/
Mo Gidle )
o . Woﬂ@w




'NABHINGTUN TOWHBHIP.
September 5th, 1936.

Ordinance fixing salary of Oolleator of 'raxea.

- - o wm om o m o= o=

MR Fferr'r‘s introduced the ronmng Ordinanoe,
moved that the same be read in full and pasued on ttrst '
reading:

'n{h Olerk thereupon read the same in full.

ORDINANOR.

An Ordinance fixing the salary of the.'Uolleo';mr of Tates
of the Townehip of Washington in the County of Morris and . |
state of New.Jersey. ”

| Bli IT ORDAINED by the Township Oommittes of the Township '-
of. Washington in the Gounty of Norris ond State of New Jersey;
beins the: 1tio'vrax'n:l,rlg Body or sald Township, as ronowat ‘

1

1. That the Colleotor of Texes shall receive an

annual salary of $650,00.

8. This ordinence shall take effect Jenuary 1, 1937,

]




M 12—6M 005

To be filled In by Biate

938

{Insert year)
APPLICATION AND AGREEMENT FOR STATE AID TO TOWNSHIPS, BOROUGHS, TOWNS,
VILLAGES AND CITIES WITH A POPULATION OF 6,000 OR LESS
' (APPLICATION)

Proposed Stat‘e‘s Share $30n000 00 County of
Proposed Municipality’s Share ..3.,333.434. -.Jashington. Townahi

Name of Munielpnlity—Townshlp, Borough, Town, Village or City 3;

Total Estimated Cost §322332:24....... Name of Rondlong.ValleyzFairnoun. s8¢ # 2

dl

2

{fhereas,  Under Chapter 217 of the Laws of 1916 and amendments thereof and supplements thereto, the
State Highway Commissioner is authorized and directed to reserve each year a sum from the Motor Vehicle -
Receipts to meet the State's share in each County, in the construction, grading and drainage of unimproved
Township, Borough, Town, Village or City Ronds as provided in said act and smendments,

Now, therefore, be it Resolved, That application be and is hereby made to the State Highway Commis- | :

gioner for aid under said act and amendments in the sum of $.39.,.000 .00 for the construction, grading
Amount dealred from Btate,

and drainage of that section of the road known as ...Long Valley ‘?Eﬂmil::‘mount Sec 4.2
enl name of Rond,
_Section # 1 e

in the Municipality of Waghinghon.Tup ] 10523 s = O , State of New Jerﬁey'

for a distance of ...2...... miles (or such portion thereof as may be approved by the State Highway Commis-
sioner) in accordance with standard New Jersey State Highway Department “Township Aid" Specifientions,
(a) Yos '
1s 1t proposed to survey the road and prepare pluns and specificutlons therefor?

(b) Work is to be performed by Force Account; by Contract. (Cross out all but one.)
(¢) Type of construction contemplated. (Cross out &ll but one.)

Sheet Asphalt

Bituminous Concrete Blt. Macadam.Penat. Width of Pavement .. dBuoloveooooooossioeoen

(Insert type)
Rock Bottom Graded Width

{Insert type uf foundation for the above)
Reinforced Concrote

Bituminous Macadam Penctration Width between curbs
{Insert kind of Dltuminous mnterial)

Gravel Bituminous Surface Treated Width betwoen Property Lines .68...

(Insert kimt of Dituminous matorlnl)
Gravel Pavement

Width of Right of Way not less than 88 feet and control thereof Attested by Municipality,
The Municipality of ...ashingyon Township

(833433543 4...r.) Which ia the full cost of construction, Sea ordinance,

(AGREEMENT)

IN CONSIDERATION OF APPROVAL BY THE STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER OF TIIIS APPLICATION, IT gL
18 HEREBY AGREED BETWEEN THE SAID COMMISIONER, ACTING FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE STATH OF .

NEW JERSEY, AS PARTY OF TIE FIRST PART, AND HE SAID s ACTING FOR AND ON
niert Liovel o "
BEHALF OF THE AS PARTY OF SECOND PART OF THE COVENANTS HEREINAFTER!

f{Insort nnme of Munleipnlity)

RECITED, AS FOLLOWS,

At



1. The said party of the first part agrees to set aside from the funds provided for the purposes of this
act and amendments THIRTY..THOUSAND. dollars

) to meet the State's share of the cost of said construction work, but the payment to
the said party of the second part shall in no case exceed 90 per cent of the cost of said construction work,

2. The sald party of the second part agrees to have all construction work, whether by Contract or by
Force Account, executed in accordance with standard New Jersey State Highway Department “Township
Ald” Specifientions, Before acceptance by the State, all work must be fully completed, since no part of the
construction may be neglected in order to spread the funds unsatisfactorily over too great a length of road,

"8. The said party of the second part agrees, if requested by the State Highway Commissioner to have a
survey made, plans, specification and contract prepnred for the letting of contemplated work by contract
and to acquire necessary right-of-way ; to employ a licensed engineer to make such survey, plans, specifications
and contract. The State Highway Commissioner may shave in all expenses incurred for such survey, plans,
specifications, right-of-way and contracts out of money allotted for the construction of said road and the State’s
share set forth above is the total amount of State funds available for engineering, right-of-way and con-
struction,

The said party of the second part further agrees to submit said plans, speeifications, contracts and cost of
right-of-way to the State Highway Commissioner for approval, Upon such approval the municipality will
cause advertisement calling for recelpt of bids to be placed in the proper manner and after the receipt of bids
to award the contract to the lowest responsible bidder subject to the approval of the State Highway
Commissioner,

The matter of engineering shall be submitted to the State Highway Commissioner for his determination
as to the necessity therefor, If he shall determine engineering work is necessary, it shall be limited to such
character, extent and charges as shall be approved by him,

4, The snid party of the second part agrees, in case & survey is unnecessary and no plans are needed, but
where work is to be performed by contract, it will cause to have prepared necessary specifications outlining
the proposed work, which it is agreed will be submitted to the State Highway Commissioner for approval. Upon
such approval the municipality will eausa advertisements calling for receipt of bids to be placed in the proper
manner and after the receipt of bids to award the contract to the lowest responsible bidder meeting with
the approval of the State Highway Commigsioner,

6. The said party of the second part agrees, in case the work is to be done by Force Account, and before
any work is started, to enter into an agreement with the party of the first part covering rates to be paid for
labor, equipment, materials, ete,, and to keep accurate records of material going into the work, the hire of
Iabor and equipment and such other proper charges., On Force Account work the responsibility of expending’
the money approprinted will lie directly with the Municipality under State supervision and as much work
will be done as is consistent with the specifications and with the amount available for the work,

6, The party of the second part agrees to submit bills for payment in accordance with rulings by the sald
party of the first part,

7. The party of the second part agrees to begin aclual consiruetion work on above mentioned road within
nine (9) months of the date of approval of this application and agreement., It is agreed that otherwise the
State's allotment may be eancelled and that said allotment will revert to the Motor Vehicle Fund,

8, The party of the second part ngrees to properly maintain tho road after completion and to expend not
less than the sum of one hundred dollars ($100,00) per mile annually for maintenance of above road and to
‘submit a statement annually to the effect that the nbove has been complied with, If this provision is not
" complied with, future allotments to the Municipality will be withheld.




Reanlued, That the presiding officer of this municipality present three (8) properly certified coples of

thig resolution, application and agreement to the State Highway Commissioner.
It is hereby certified that the road or portion of road for which application is hereby made is

AY

an unimproved Municipal Road.
I hereby certify the above to be a truo copy of a resolution passed by the Governing Body of

County, New Jersey.
(Ingert Munlelpatity)

In Witnens Whereof, The said parties have signed this application and agreement, this
day of....RRPLERREY...viiarias , 10.37
FOR THE MUNICIPALITY FOR THE STATE

Presiding Offeer,

............. e N EERADERON. ToWNERL D
(Insert Municipality).

Morris Chief Auditor and Accountant.
New Jeraey

Attest:
Recommended for Approval ..o

Suporvisor of State Aid Projects,

Recommended for Approval ...,

1
i|
STATE %IIGI—IWAY COMMISSIONER

e danne

Assistant State Highway Englneer,

Stato Highwny Commissiener, .
Attest: APPEOVEL cevnereerieerenraes eririss et st s s

Suerotnry ) State Highwny Engincer,

NoTE: For information of Governing Bedy of Municipality.

When work s to bo performed by Force Account, the Municlpality, upon recoipt of an approved copy of application and
agreement, will submit to tho State Highway Commisslonerngreoment covering rvates to be paid for Inbor, equipment,
matorinle, ote. Construction work may bogin Immedintely upon approval of the agreament coverlug rates by the State,

When wark I to be performed by Contract, tho Munielpnlity, upon recolpt of an approved copy of applieation and
agreement, will causo to have prepared survey, plans and specifications, or specifientions in caso plana are not needed, and
shall upon campletion of snma submit to the State Highway Commlaslaner for approval, After State Highway Commisaloner
approves same, bids may be rvequeated, Contracts nro to bo awarded by the Muntelpallty subject to approval of the Stute
Highway Commiasioner,

Approximato ostimnto of cost per mile of the varlous types and widtha of construction suggoested:

Gravel Pavemont oovviersveraranrrn i st bt et st 20 ft, “‘IE‘E. $ E,ODD

Bituminous Macndam-Penctration ovivvivivvrienns ererrerenrrrerarens 180 0240008 10 {t, wide, $16,000
Surface Tronted Maendam +.vev, cirestrrrsrrrvrsrarerrarreny 18 " L 22|000; 1 " Id,ﬁﬁﬂ
Roinforead Coment CONMEIAED oo evrrrevervrrsrrrssenserssoariiieseranss 20 € @ 16,0005 10 * " 28,000




READ CAREFULLY and DECIDE WHETHER PARAGRAPH "A", “B" or “C" is APPLICABLE
The Ordinance must be considered Immediately upon approval of the Application by the State
ORDINANCE

An ordinance authorleing the fmprovenent of s certaln unlmproved Townshlp, Town, Dorough, Village ur Clty Roud pursuant to the provislons of Chapter
217, ¥. L. 1010, and the Imenta and suppl theroto and providing for the finnnelng of the cost thereaf,

HWhereus, it is proposed to improve the
TPOM e
10 e
Bl in the Municipality of ..o e s
ol A AIStance of ...covoeveeneeciceeecieenisis -.. miles, movre or less, and
(7' . MWherean. the estimated cost of said improvement is § , and
" Whersuy, it is proposed to make application to the State Highway Commissioner for Aid in the amount of
ninety per cent of the estimated cost of the Improvement, in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 217,
P. L, 1916, and amendments and supplements thereto, and
“Aﬂ
o 'Iﬂl;mﬂu, no provision has heretofore been made for the Municipality’s share of said improvement,
upw ' .
‘Iﬁlu‘rrum provision has heretofore been made by one or more budget appropriation in the amount of
' $ veenre f0r the Municipality's share of said improvement,

v
et

*Hlhyereus; pledges or contributions have been made by residents or property owners in the amount of
$oee
Be it Orduined,

1. That the - .. road from

to be applied against the Municipality's share of said improvements,

"t
in the Munlciimllty of
be improved in accordance with attached application.

2, That the sum of $..vvreeererriseascnnnas or so much thereof as may be required, be and is hereby appropriated
for the above improvement,

8, In order to temporarily finance the above undertaking, bond anticipation notes are hereby author-

.+ {ized under the provisions of Chapter 77, P, L. 1986, in an amount not to exceed the sum of $

i. Said notes shall state in general terms the purpose for which they are issued, and shall be issued in such
amounts and at such times as may be determined by resolution of the Governing Body. The form of note, rate
i)f iintemst, not in excess of six per cent per annum, and date of maturity shall also be determined by reso-
ution.
4, The following matters, as provided by Chapter 77, P. L. 1935, are hereby determined and declared;
_ (n) The probable period of usefulness of said improvement is .........cocoovnercernrnnnnn, YEATS,
o (b) The supplemental debt statement required by Chapter 77, P, L, 1985, has been made and filed
a8 required and the gross debt is incrensed by §
(¢) The avorage assessed valuation of the taxable real property (including improvements) of the
‘municipality, computed upon the three next preceding valuations thereof is $

(4) The net debt of the municipality after the indebledness about to be authorized has been

o Uinenrred s §

(e) The percentage of the net debt set forth above to the average of the assessed valuations as com-
puted under (c) above is per cent.

6. Any and all moneys recetved from the State of New Jorsey, and from contributions made by residents
ot property owners on account of sald improvement shall be applied to the reduction of the temporary notes
{ssued on necount of the said improvement,

6. That the munieipal share of the cost of sald improvement, if the cost of sald improvement is less than
810,000.00 including interest on notes issued to finance such improvement, shall be included in the next
budget and tax levy of the Municipality of ssessrey COUNEY OF ooivveeriiesri v erens,
If the cost is $10,000.00 or mora it shall be lawful for such municipality to issue bonds therefor In accord-
ance with Chapter 62, P, L. 1981, S

The foregoing ordinance was introduced at a meeting of the Governing Body of

the Municipality of . County,
. , 19 , and was considered for final reading and adoption at a meeting held

at o'clock on the 10 and was adopted.

Prealding OlMeer

Atlest i o -
Munlol:ml Qlorke

oYf A aults your cnse, cross out "B" and "C" and put the full estimnated opst in the Dinnlt spaco provided In Artlele 1 ahove,

oIt “B' applies, orors out "A" and "C" and Al in the biank spnoo In Artlele 3 nbove with the differonce lotweon thoe. total osti-
mn{ud onat and the amount provided heratofore by ono or more budgot nnproprlatlnim.

a1 #g" g appllonble, orass out “A" and "I and A1l in the binnk space provided in Artiole 3 above with the total entimntod wost,




' The Chairmen then directed the Olerk to oall the

roll on the ‘paBsage thereof and the vote was as tollou_fa:

w, ©~ ,
weo Al Tinilts “

ur, W’“’Vg‘”"“’ | "

t

'I'herhupon Mr. urfereﬁ': the following|.: B

resolutiont
WHEHEAS, the above Ordinanoce was introduced, readf.

in full at this meeting held September Bth., 1936 and passed
on first reading; ' B o
NOW THEREFORE BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED that at &

regular meeting to be held on the 3rd. day of Ootober, 1936, |

at thrée P, M. prevailing time at ibm Swackhammer's Hall at |- '

Long Va].lay‘ in sald Township, this Committoe mrther oonsidel
for second reading and final passage the séid“Ozl-dinanae.
AND BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the COlerk of this
Township be and he is hereby directed to publish the proper
notice therefor inoluding the Ordinance.
The Chairmen ordered the OClexk to ocall the roll
on the passage of this resolution end the vote was a8

follows:










u 3#]
netanng (™

N QQEAQS Y
v aoan> BN

OO xu;mfv
| et I
- ~




f- » (SR SEN
o VENIDO

SobRLIL UL
NEXURCE SRR
[

n

N — - .
S o
i Ny — o 1 s T _50
~ 2077 4
|



MM 12—0M—1-35

To be filled In Ly State

{Ineert yonr)

PPLICATION AND AGREEMENT FOR STATE AID TO TOWNSHIPS, BOROUGHS, TOWNS,
VILLAGES AND CITIES WITH A POPULATION OF 6,000 OR LESS

(APPLICATION)
Proposed State's Share 3...80,000.00
Proposed Municipalily’s Share ... 3.338.34 .

Total Estimated Cost 3.03,383.34..............

flhervas,  Under Chapter 217 of the Laws of 1916 and amendments thereof and supplements thereto, the

State Highway Commissioner 1s authorized and directed to reserve each year a sum from the Motor Vehicle

g ﬁl‘eceipts to meet the State’s share in each County, in the construction, grading and drainage of unimproved
' ownship, Borough, Town, Village or City Ronds as provided in said act and amendments,

Now, therefore, be it Resolved, That application be and {3 hereby made to the State Highway Commis-

sioner for aid under said act and amendments in the sum of § for the construction, grading
Amount desired from Btate,

and drainage of that scction of the road known as .IJ.QI.!.E.Iﬂ!.lﬁ?..:...l.’.!i!mq:_l_lnt Se0 # 2
i Loenl name of Rond,
Section # 1 ) :

to .....hong Valley

in the Municipality of Washington..Towmahip..., County of ... MoxxiA..........................., State of Now Jersoy

for n distance of ....8...... mileg (or such portion thereof as may be approved by the Stato Highway Commis-
sioner) in accordance with standard New Jersey State Highway Department “Township Aid” Specifications.

Is It proposed to survey the road and prepore plans and specilleatlons therefor? T
(b) Work is to be performed by Force Account; by Contract. (Cross out all but one.)
(¢) Type of construction contemplated. (Cross out all but one,)

KXo .
FRAGORKOORCIER Bit. MacadamePanat... .. Width of Pavement oo 2800

{Insert type)

Raok.. Bottiom Graded Width

nsert type of foundutlun foer the nbove)
Reinforced Conerete

Bituminous Macadam .. Penetration Width botween curbs
(Insert kind of Ultuminous material)

Gravel Bituminous Surface Treated Width between Property Lines .88, 0 i
{Inaert kind of Ditwminoua material)

Gravel Pavement

Width of Right of Way not less than 83 feet and controt thereof Attested by Municipality.
will authorize the sum of §

(8r.38,333.34...........) which s the full cost of construelion, See ordinance.
o~ :

(AGREEMENT)

IN CONSIDERATION OF APPROVAL BY THE STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER OF THIS APPLICATION, I
1S HEREBY AGREED BETWEEN TIHE SAID COMMISIONER, ACTING FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE STATE OF
NEW JERSEY, AS PARTY OF THE FIRST PART, AND THE SAID ...Sommittee , ACTING FOR AND ON

neert Governing Tod

il ]
BEHALF OF THE Washington=Tap......... AS PARTY OF SECOND PART OF THE COVENANTS HEREINAFTER

{Insert paine of Munifeipality}

RECITED, AS FOLLOWS,




1. The snid party of the first part agrcés to set aside from the funds provided for the purposes of this

Thirty Thousand dollars

act and amendments ..............

) to meet the State’s share of the cost of said consiruction work, but the panyment to.
the said party of the second part shall in no case exceed 90 per cent of the cost of said construction work.

2, The gaid party of the second part agrees to have all construction work, whether by Contract or by
Force Account, executed in accordance with stundard New Jersey State Highway Depariment “Township
Aid” Specifications. Before acceptance by the State, all work must be fully completed, since no part of the
construetion may be neglected in order to spread the funds unsatisfactorily over too great a length of road,

3. The said party.of the second part agrees, if requested by the State Highway Commissioner to have a
survey made, plans, specification and contract prepared for the letting of contemplated work by contract
and to acquire necessary right-of-way; to employ a licensed engineer to make such survey, plans, specifications
and contract. The State Highway Commissioner may share in all expenses incurred for such survey, plans,
specifieations, right-of-way and contracts out of money allotted for the conatruction of said road and the State w
share set forth above is the total amount of State funds availahle for engineering, right-of-way and con-
struction,

The said party of the sccond part further agrees to submit said plans, specifications, contracts and cost of
right-of-way to the State Highway Commissioner for approval, Upon such approval the municipality will
cause advertisement calling for receipt of bids to be placed in the proper manner and after the receipt of bids
to award the contract to the lowest responsible bidder subject to the approval of the State nghway
Commissioner,

The matter of engineering shall be submitied to the State Highway Commissioner for his determination
as to the necessity therefor. If he shall determine engincering work is necessary, it shall be limited to such
character, extent and charges as shall be approved by him,

4. The said party of the second part agrees, in case a survey is unnccessary and no plans are needed, but
where work is to be performed by contract, it will cause to have prepared necessary specifications outlining
the proposed work, which it is agreed will be submitted to the State Highway Commissioner for approval, Upon
such approval the municipality will cause advertisements calling for receipt of bids to be placed in the proper
manner and after the receipt of bids to award the contract to the lowest responsible bidder meeting with
the approval of the State Highway Commissioner,

6. The said party of the sccond part agrees, in easgoe the work is to be done by Force Account, and before
any worl is started, to enter into an agreement with the party of the first part covering rates to be patd for
labor, equipment, materials, ete,, and to keep accurate records of materinl going into the work, the hire of
labor and equipment and such other proper charges, On Force Account work the responsibility of expending
the money appropriated will lie directly with the Municlpality under State supervision and as much work
will be done as is consistent with the specifications and with the amount available for the work,

6, The party of the second part agrees to submit bills for payment in accordance with rulings by the said
party of the first part.

7. The party of the second part agrees to begin actual construetion work on above mentioned road within
nine (9) months of the date of approval of this application and agreement, It is agreed that otherwise the
State’s allotment may be cancelled and that said allotment will revert to the Motor Vehicle Fund, .

8, The party of the second part agrecs to properly maintain the road after completion and to expend not .
less than the sum of one hundred dollavs ($100.00) per mile annually for maintenance of above road and to
submit a statement annually to the effect that the above has been complied with, If this provision is not
complied with, future allotments to the Municipality will be withheld.




Heuulped, That the presiding officer of this municipality present three (3) properly certified coples of
this resolution, npplication and agreement to the State Highway Commissioner. '
1t is hereby certified that the road or portion of road for which application is hereby made is

an unimproved Municipal Road,
I hereby certify the above to be a true copy of a resolution passed by the Governing Body of

... Hashington Townehip NURNY [+ 5 3 €. FOON County, New Jersey.

{Insert Munlelpulity)

In Wituens Wherenf, The said parties have signed this application and agreement, this ..o

day of..eptamber.. , 1086..
FOR THE MUNICIPALITY FOR THE STATE

Presiding Offleer, Projects Englneer.

v Taghington. TORDANAD. ..ot rans e 0. K. 48 t0 funds .ocevceeveereerreenns
. (Insert Municipality),

< svssssnrerssnsrnsrsessorassarseasseenseecs COUNEY Chief Auditor nnd Accountant,
New Jersey

Attest:

Recommended for Approval ..o

Supervisor of State A'i'li.'i’rojocts.

rEsakreban

Munielpal Clerk.

Recommended for Approval ...

STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Assistant State Highway Englneer,

Btate Highway Commissioner,

Attest: ADPPOVEL v ceeecien bt caveineene

Soaratnre “ ...................................,.................g;;m:l:l i Frimeer. .

Note: For information of Governing Body of Municipality,

When work 1 to bo performed by Force Account, the Munieipality, upon recoipt of an approved copy of applieation and
ngroement, will submit to the State Highway Cemmiaslonerngreoment covering rates to be pald for labor, equipmont,
materlnls, ote, Construction work may begin immedlatcly upon approval of the agveement covering rates by the State,

When work 1s to be performed by Contract, the Munleipality, upon recolpt of an approved copy of applieatlon and
agreement, wil cause to have prepared survey, plans and specificntions, or specifications In cuse plans are not needed, und
ghalt upon completion of snme submit 1o the State Highway Commlssloner for approval, After State Highwny Commissioner
approves snme, bids may be requested. Contracts are to be awarded by tho Munlcipality subject to approval of the State
Highway Commissloner,

Approximate ostimnte of cost por mile of the various types and widths of constructlon suggested:

Gravel Pavement oviivvrorins e i 20 ft. wide, § 5,000

Bituminous Maendam-Penotration ovviiiiiiiniaiiiiimiiniiiiiiiin 18 " 2‘1.30“; 10 ft, widc’ $15|DDD
Surfnce Treated Macadam ........ T RN IR I 18w o 22,000; 10 ¥ ¢ 14,000
Reinforced Cemoent Conereto ....vuvvvss beisaanba . e rverrreenes 200 W 4B 000; 10 ¢ 28,000




READ CAI{IEFUL[.Y amd DECIDE WHETHER PARAGRAPH “A", “B" or “C" is APPLICABLE
The Ordinance must be considered immediately upon approval of the Application by the State
ORDINANCE

An ordinunes nu!ln;rli;lnlxi l}m Improvement of n certaln uﬂImnrwgd Tnlwntsl'tllll. Town, Dorough, ¥illnge or Clty ltond pursuant to the ;lruviaionl of Chapter
. B n :

L 1016, and the s 4 D eroto and providing for the finanelng of the eost theren

B 10herean, it is proposed to IMProve the ..o v ceeeeeeeceeeesese s
BIIE LT0M Lo ettt r e e Sasasrnaras s sreas
IR L0 coiieiensnrsnsssemasin st st st san sttt sm s etmi s s anes
B it the Municipality of .ot e
8 & distance of .oovvvceirvsvicieere s, iles, more or less, and
Wperean. the estimated cost of said improvement is $........ . and
lihereay, it is proposed to make application to the State Highway Commissioner for Aid in the amount of
{ ninety per cent of the estimated cost of the improvement, in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 217,
P L, 1916, and amendments and supplements thereto, and
i IIA'I
*Ilifjereass, no provision has heretofore been made for the Municipality's share of said improvement,
uBu
i *1Uerean, provision has heretofore been made by one or move budget appropriation in the amount of
' K for the Municipality's share of said improvement,
i I '

BB “IMfjereas, pledges or contributions have been made by residents or property owners in the amount of

to be applied ngainst the Municipality's share of said improvements,

e it Ovdained,
1. That the ' rond from

to
d in the Municipality of
d be improved in accordance with attached application.

2, That the sum of § or so much thereof as may be required, be and is hereby appropriated
for the above improvement.

8, In order to temporarily finance the above uqdertulﬂng. bond anticipation notes are hereby author-
ized under the provisions of Chapler 77, P. L, 1985, in an amount not to exceed the sum of $ .
Said notes shall state in general terms the purpose for which they are issued, and shall bo Issued in such
amounts and at such times as may be determined by resolution of the Governing Body, The form of note, rate
i)f iintmn:st, not in excess of six per cent per annum, and date of maturity shall also be determined by reso-

ution,

4, The following matters, as provided by Chapter 77, P, L, 1935, are hereby determined and declaved :

(a) The probable period of usefulness of snid improvement is _...........ccccocovvevevereen, yours,
] (b) The supplemental debt statement required by Chapter 77, P. L. 1935, has been made and filed
@ s required and the gross debt is increased DY $eovvervvicmvrsvmeinennsnnns
: (c) The average asscssed valuation of the taxable real property (including improvements) of the
municipality, compuied upon the three next preceding valuations thereof is $
() The net debt of the municipality afier the indebledness about to be nuthorized has been
incurred I8 S
(e) The percentage of the net debt set forth above to the avernge of the assessed valuntions as com-
puted under () above 8 ..wwemiasirerieesnnen, POT cENL,

5. Any and all moneys received from the State of New Jersey, and from contributions made by residents
or property owners on account of sald improvement shull be applied to tho reduction of the temporary notes-
issued on account of the said Improvement.

6. 'That the municipal share of the cost of snid improvement, if the cost of said improvement is loss than
$10,000.00 including interest on notes issued to finance such improvement, shall be included in the next

il budget and tax lovy of tho Munielpality of e sesrmneiesemeinningy COURLY 00 1o esreerirensnnan.
If the cost is $10,000.00 or more it shall be lawful for such municipality to issue bonds therefor in accord-
ance with Chapter 562, P. L, 1031, NOTICE

The foregoing ordinance was Introduced at a ..coviiinnissiiinnnnnnnn. Mooting of the Governing Body of

the Municipality of " . County,
, and was considered for final rending and adoption at & meeting held

e 81 Was adopted,

......................... Trtirin e s s s ana

Prenlding Olleer
ALEEIE s e rnnerees :
Munlolpnl Clerk

VIE AT aulte your cara, orosd out 0" and “C" and put the full estimated cost In the blank spnes provided In Article 1 ahove,

B It “1" applios, oross out "A" and "C" and M) in the hinnk space In Artlole 3 above with the difforchce between the total ostis

. mated eont and the amount provided NWeretofore hy one or more binlgot approprintions,
Tt *C" 18 applieable, croas out “A" and “I" aml A {n tho blaunk apaco provided In Artiela § above with the totnl estimnated cost,







- 7&0\ m /734

\27{; T

AL

b P Crlloctns 44?5 o
/@M‘é O’Mnu /?a’efr/’@‘/w LA87000 ;



(Boliker & 799¢

L@r/@f b olier 1535 F __ ZLG0
N GF G, st . S0 %% W

N Lt B ko zavieo. ]
B - % 2

R é&m/%ﬁm e 1900 % w2cr |8
T R T Cpllelsn 2 X

et sl el B 26297 |

‘ M—%‘bﬂﬂ 7 X - B -
Ensiponoy S0t (Frndi ). ... 1000.00 W |
Ut 64 B Cndy _roo0e |

e S SRt 2387 %7 K
b el Gl Gofe #F




. — ] / » ; .
ﬂw«%"?’«;%# O, st “Htelepn mwm«/a«/

193F Pl Y
sp3 0 " Mkt [ ACH
G vesd G v 5507
1934 Brnrbd - /750 M
193/ Gt Guns 10, 7¢7 |
1§23 S bl 2590/ |




jx0ded TRIOUBUTY aUj

AIrTduts o9 2epI0 UT JURQ00B JUBIIND Ol 0} DPBIISJIUBLIY oq
jimows pTeS 3BUL (EATOSHY REEYUNH LI H8 HYOJIUHHHL MON

*qunooos [eaTdBO BY} UT J0 UTEJSYL POPESU 30U YSuO PGS puUB

PESOTO 9IB 8}UNVO08 PBOX jusuwmred PEYs YOTUM JO TTW ‘4unooos

[ juedano oyq ysnoays ‘pegeirdoadds yorum Jol sioefoxd Tsaeaes

eyy uo queds ‘ALuno) pus 84849 YL HOLI peateved Leuouw Juieq

‘gIuef Qllos J0J SUOTABTMUMOOL ‘qumoodu pwol TwaIduo 8yjy uf

yseo ¢r°922‘gg Jo 0ouURTHQ B SUTBWOI SI8U) ‘GVIEHHHA

'ge8T ‘Uigz dequeoa(
*Ao8I9p MoN fAquno) sTIIOW

IHE NMOL  HOLONIHSVIA




i Conmission shall determine by their i:auhliahéﬁ "Uniform Formula
. ! /'. .

for Ualéulating Apportionment of Finanoial aséidtnnue Fund e"

.to be the munioipality's share.
AND FURTHER, the aforesaid muniocipallity deolarﬁp..

that 1t has been receiving assistence from the State Emergenoy.
Relief Administration some time during the firat four months
of the cnlendar year 1936 end that it has paid eny indebtodness -|
or balanoe due the seid administration, that it conduots a "
humene but economical relief progrem, keepa'ﬁ soparate bank
account for relief funds and pays out of that account only
for relief, Meeps acourate records of relief commitments end
éxﬁéndiﬁurea, will render such reports as may be required and
ganarally agree to the polioies end regula tions of the Com=
mission. (Completed Quastionnaira #8 must be attached to b

. this resolution.)
! " JND BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that two copies of this

e

Raaolution be aent to the State Director of the Btata

4 Finuncial Aseistance Commission for approval and preaentation

7 to thu Comuission.

0 oartity that tha aboye is a true aopy or a

,,A.g‘ er AT
reaoiutia; pasa _ y the Tuwnship Gammittaa or tha Townahip

(,M i
or Washington, Ere; dny o; Ogtober. 1955.

£ ety ST
L

Munioipal B e ee— ?
-;ﬁﬁﬁeulﬂ'ﬁjv;;:“_ﬂ~u=ra S T T RN




Urdinunes

An Ordinnnce rI.xInF tho snlary of the |
Collector of Taxes of the Townshin uf .
Whashingion, In the County of Morrls
nnd Sinte of Now Jordoy,

pE IT ORDAINED by the Township
Committes of the Townahip of Wash=

i “ounty of Morrls and

Btnto of Now Jorsey, beln the Covern-
i Body of sald Township, ny follows:

1. That tho Collector of Taxes shall
recolve an nnnunl salary of §660.00,

2, This ordinance shall take effect
Annunry 1, 1037

Mre Ffr’f 7S geconded the resolution.
Chairman
The Musymr ordered the Clerk to call the roll on

the passage theéreof and the vote was as follows:

The Chairmen declared the Ordinanoce adopted and

finally passed, approved the same and ordered the Clerk to

publish the notice thereof.




WASHINGION TOWNSHIP
October 3rd, 1938

Ordinance fixing salary of Collector of Taxes.

Minutes of a regular meeting held October 3rd., 1936
at three o'clock P. M., prevailing time, for the purpose of
a public hearing on an Ordinance entitled, "An Ordinance
fixing the salary of the Collector of Taxes of the Township
of Washington in the County of Morris and State of New Jerse)
as hereinafter set forth, pursuant to resolutions passed
September 5th., 1936, and to public notice thereof advertise
in accordance with the provisions of the 3tate law.

The meeting was called to order by the Chairman.

Present:’

Mr. CZL&%Z@ZL4AyL»

S A

ur. W &52124/“’

The Chairmen ordered the Clerk to read the notice
oalling a publio hearing on sald oOrdinence.

The Clerk read the following notice and stated that
the notice and ordinance had been published as required by
law,

NOIXICE

Notice is hereby given that the following orﬂihanse
was submitted in writing at a meeting of the Township Com-
mittee of the Township of Washington in the County of Morris,
State of New Jersey, held September 6th, 1936, introduced,
read in full end passed on first reading, and that the said
Township Committee will further consider the same for second
reading end final passage thereof at a regular meeting to be
held on the 3rd. day of October, 1836, at three o'clock p. ms
prevalling time, at Swaokhemmer's Hall in Long Valley, in




sald Township, at which time and place a public hearing will
be held therson by seld Governing Body and all parties
interested shall have an opportunity to be heard.

The Cheirmen announced the meeting was open to hear

any objections to sald ordinence that may be praaenﬁad by any

+

taxpayer of thh Township.
The following people were heard: ;Zz;vaaz
N

The Chairmen asked if there were any other persons

desiring to be heard: None responding Mr. 7?4i2§§57

offered the following resolution:

RESOLVED, that the following "Ordinanoe" be read in
full on second reading.

The Olerk then read the Ordinance in full on second

reading:

Thereupon Mrs %o/gém/ offered the following

resolution:

RESOLVED, that the following "Ordinance" be end the
seame 18 hereby edopted end finelly passed.




"6@%&%& 3 756 1

| Wl o iy Sty
s | ke 7 G
Lo s ”4":? et i‘”’

_zoss B
zo.00 |8
saxs |8
20.00.
¢r20.
LRl
28,00
R8O
m_éaﬂﬂ"l

W*WV’M J0a /éz' ; |

1,999 ¢7

e e

.emm/ /f /ﬁ?

E200 4




| mg/m“ |

2 A«J’mea/ Coslicloin o koot |
s i ,ffézm M&Z o

N 1136 mencer




U #1

CO0OoOINONO0OCO0O0CON OVNININT NN ONOCOOO O
oAt AN Qoo Ay oonInNg
NTOHOONONODOONITITNDXTONRANNOCINONO-G

MO~ ~OU-OVUTANEN OVOUTMN-H INNAH MOV

\n i i uy Oy .

—




| MWM 2 %z it i

1
! |
S | S—

?&u necliing 4 Ly Sk -
______f/,f 29" fﬂfW W% .




W 7, /936

""""'_f__'_f'_'_'f_f;" Bt 1, B, 1785 o dir B
. Y Frow Culledn mx&
| R el By

FO2 S S

@M é’@/w  se0n00

S ﬁaf' MJ %ﬁb s236 _d;o,z.e.z;'___ o
| . JP87.38
L JHoo .

L g 0000
VX LA
- Ro00, 00 |

géo. 00

£ 2 S
IS0

M_

N it s W%,,W
" ) ’ZM e 7::@ QM%M /

| Mwé/ﬂw A st
|- il A froate b iy st

A 'Wm/ o »WW MWWW




_% L 2 #3L N

BN 747 NI Y AT Y
M,&M Sbctsse T onny |

G T oo , v St rrsiniyc iy

. %; R e s

o Mﬁé’u«f WAMWJ o

ot Gy o B i




WASRINGTON TOWNBHLP
November 7th., 1836.

- om om = -

WHEREAS, the Supreme. Ruler of the Universe oalled
from these earthly tahernanleu to His Celestial Home ouﬁﬁ,
late Asaoniate, george H. Sliker, on Thursday, the th%r#ietﬁ
day of Oetober in thp year of our Lord, one thousand nina
hundred and fhifty-six-'

AND EHEREAS, 1t 48 befitting that the Members and
Officers of this Oommittaa should respect his memory end show
our deep SOrrowW at;h;s departure from our midst, and a¥ our
. great loss,

THEREFORE BE IT . RESOLVED by tha Townnhip Commi ttee or
_ 'the Township oraﬂer in the Oounty ar Morris end Btate of

' New Jersey that we axpreas our united and profound sympathy
to his femily, feeling that, in hie passing, our Township,
County and State have lost a mbat valuable, consoientious and
loyal oitizen who, at all times, had at heart the welfare of
' his fellow man, and who has left with us an everlasting.
legaoy of love ﬁna affeotion.

AND BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this resolution be
spread in full upon the minutes of this meeting and that a

937y thareof be prepnfaa and sent to his family, as an enduring

' regord of our ustasm and reapeot.

BEAL

ATTEST:




NN S s AT TSy e

e geleRis] 0555550014008755 0805 08
055001411121 05806994 QW 0.5.29

09145626661249425222 072418

CNVVLAVNMOVOVYH QAAHNAONTS QN A
- - T

Cov

1] 3




7270
e
240/ _ “
% s0 |8

2 5200 |
_29¢s |
e 5257 B
/%2, 795 R

/400 _:_ |

ﬁ _‘_____. [
// 77 ,;4/ ﬁﬁﬁéz o0 /m);ﬁ?;,f y;?%

)/,,ém . % A -
. “”5’0 {" Z.‘ E ?‘%‘" WM
f e "ZW%"“'? W :

&}/ W,M ol Ny
" ’5 *"’"‘f"f“&w 2 ,,f”“ﬂ.,,? B




%‘/ g
y‘é;/ W /\4 Wy/,m/_

e /f.’é ,@u

) "9( /d‘ 00 3‘/ /935"

. WW/QWMM /#5

2/,,,&;,, W ) M M 3'.; ,/;,,;

Wolisn carsd b /% M Zaeinen™S m’

| ket G

Mwmwﬁﬁa&, MW Yo 0,2

. 786 ,

WI ){WM on (939" /udgwé




Weehington Township
November 7th., 1936

Resolution Authorizing .&aaignment'
of Tax Title - Samartino Ignamia_.a

- eem o o e

WHEREAS, on the Bth, day of August, 1933, A, P.
Down, Collsotor of Taxes, mold to the Township of Washington
by Tax Title Iien No. 18 property assessed in the name of
Samartino Ignazia for the year 1930, whioh certifiocate ia
recorded in the office of the Qlerk of the Qounty or.u-or:fis
in book Z-128 of Mortgages at page 876, and

WHEREAS, Selvatore Cutolo is desirous of purchasing
sald Tax Title Lien by taking an assignment thersof, and

WHEREAS, proof has been made that public notices

have been set up in three publio places in the Township of

Washing'ton, and

WHEREAS, notioce has been given to the last known
owner upon the Tax Duplicate at the address therein stated
of his notioe to purchase said certificate by amssignment,

NOW THEREFORE BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Township
Committee of the Township of Washington, we being the governd
ing body thereof, that we hereby authorize a publio sale of
sald oertifiocate by assignment to Salvatore Outolo upon the
payment of the sum of $1,359,07, being the amount of the Tex|
Title Llen together with interest to date and taexes for the
years 1931, 1938, 1933, 1934, 1935 and 19368, together with
intereat dus thereon,

AND EE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that said aesignment
be made to the said Salvatore Outolo under the seal of sald
Towmahip, exeouted by the Chairman of the Township Committee
and attested by 1ts Olexk,




I, Theodore J, Holz, do hereby certify the fore=
going to be a true copy of a resolution adopted by the Town-

ship Oommittee of the Township of Washington at a meeting
-held on Novembey 7th,, 1938,

\-%mw

D
of ‘ahe To\mship or Wauhington
Oounty of Morris, State of N.' Js

Pt suctins oy 0400 4 e |




a fair and reasonable value for said woodlot, and

BE IT FURTHER-RESOLVED, that we hereby authorige
a private sale of said (ertificate by Assigmment to Lgu_,nilgul's
W. Bartley in the sum of $75,00, and o B
BB 7 FURTHER RESOLVED, thet setd Assigument be
made to said Aguntus'w; Bartley under the seal of i?i&lwownl
ship of Washington and said Assignment be axeoutpdtﬁy the
Chairman of thé Téunuhip Oommittee and attanfodéiy!ita clafk. '

_I[ wneodore"J. Holz, do hereby certiry the above
to be a true oépy of & resolution ﬁdoﬁtod by the Towmship
Oommittee of the Township of Washington at a meeting held
on November 7th., 1936,

s o5

arg o e Townaship
of the Township of Washington,
County of Morxis, Btate of N, J.




. [N
ey

,/ iy barleadlif
Le7

YTW 7 W %

Weshington Township
November 7th., 1938
Resolution Authorizing Assignment

of Tax Title - Samuel Evans

- Em ek e W e o .

. WHEREAS, on the 1l7th. day of September, 1938,
Archibald P. Down, sold to the Township of Wnshiqston by Tax
Title Lien recorded in Book P-1ll of Mortgages at page 6530,
property aaaéanad in the name of Semuel Evans, twelve acres
of woodlot for the yearas 1923 bhrougﬁ 1926 1n the sum of
$104,37, and

WHEREAS, there is also dus upon said Tax Title Lien
taxes for the years 1927 through 1936, and

WHEREAS, Agustus W, Bartley is desirous of purchas-
ing said Tax Title Lien and has paid the sum of $75.00 to the
Oolleotor, and

WHEREAS, members of this Committee have inspeoted
sald woodlot and have decided that the said sum of $76.00
is.a fair and reasonable value of said woodlot, and

WHEREAS, the sum of the taxes together with interes}
thereon exoesds the assesped value thereof, and

WHEREAS, proof has been made that public notices
have been eet up in three publio plages in the Townashlp of
Washington, and

WHEREAS, notice has been glven to the last. known
owner upon the Tax Duplicate at the address therein stated,
of notice to purchaese said Qertificate by Apsignmant.

NOW TUEREFORE BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED BY DI TOWNSHIP
COMMITTEE of the Township of Washington, we ‘heing the govern-
ing body thereof,that we deem that the sald aﬁm-ﬁg $76,00 is

Y

J'M .




7/4@&% Mﬁm Mﬁ% M&y@ |

%/M}MW% _-
% Mww cae ||

“”",_____/,:LMWW@M,@/ MM/

L ___Wﬁ-m oy MMMM

or/f LS é’ﬂf N @y

Wm%%m bodin. rﬁmﬁ

%//04‘ F Belosise r755% Horss I
B 7"%‘%4% 175%, GIL 08
2P G Yats _tos00 .
A KT A S

w17 (B achonder _ye00.00 |
b Bl s SFes |




Lo & 1796

D Belnet™ 050 Ve F o/ R
% 7 G iM  gitor M
o L2 Gl ¢ 0
J20.00 |
vo972 |
BN/ S S A
768097 . .}
BVE £ RV A
/36_'/. A7
T
G PBibee 17% T syos -
/m v W% ﬁ%;m

| Ao ,,,Z?“%’W”‘“ @,,W; |
|-y il %%ﬁ ﬁzyi"“‘ |
- WWW’” 15 210 st ”‘”‘i? M/; _-




Y A 736 g Lotin it st oo




, Gl o bhint
%::w W_x ?@MM st nnin 8

2 /5002




& S

VASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
DECEMBER 6th., 1936,
Resolution authorizing asaigmment of
Tax title Lien - Ort Estate

WHEREAS on the 17th day of September, 1928, Arohibal

P. Down, sold to ﬁhe Township of Waehington by Tax Title Lien . '

recorded in Book P-ll of Mortgages at page 53?; proporty
assessed in the name of Mrs. Lo¥f Ort Zstate, 10 sores of
woodlot for the years 1982 through 1926 in the sum of $07.80,
and | | "

Whereas there is also due upon gaid tax title lien
taxes for the years 1987 through 1936, and -

Whereas George Simpson is daa;rous or_ﬁurqhaaing
said tax title lien and has paid tha sum of $150.00 to th§
Colleotor of Taxes, and -

Whereas membera of this Gommittaa_havs'inapéoéed sald,
woodlot and have decided that the said sum of $180.00 is a

fair and reasonable value of said woodlot, and

Whereas the sum of the taxes together with interest

thereon exceeds the assessed value thereof, and
Whereas proof has boen mede that publio notioces

have been set up in three publio places in the Township of
Vashington of George Simpson's application for assignment
of the tax title llem, and '

Whargga notice has been glven to the last known
owner upon the tax dupliocate attthe address therein atated
of notioe to purohase said oertifioate Er tax sale.

NOW THEREFORE B IT HEREBY RESOLVED BY THE
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE of the Township of Vashington, we boing
governing body thereof, that we deem that the said sum of
$150.00 is a fair and reasonable value for said woodlot, and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that we hereby suthorize




a private sale of said certificate of tax title lien to

George Simpson by assignment in the sum of §160,00 and
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that said assignment be

made to sald George Simpson under the geal of said '!Tovmshi.p

of Washington end said assigmment be executed by.f_ho Chairmaj

of the Township Committee and attested by ite Olerk.

I, Theodore J. Holz:, 44 hereby certify the above
to be a trué oopy of & resolution adopted by the ‘Townahip
Committee of the Township of Washington at a meeting held
on December Bth., 1938, -

oéerk ort'.%ﬁe Fownahip ot Vagh-

ington, County of Morris and
State of New Jersey.




 paarar |

/
- -

v ladioo B
_dR#0
Y760
SO 40




_ /i/?

S
/207 _
/0S| Slecrdpn

/iaél
/207
/207
/209 |
/240 |
Azﬂ*;
/s> |

1213 ﬂ,4éi%?”
/204 | }%?

j218) BT
/216

/217
/218

/Jﬁ-a
122/ | L
/#az’zl
/,,2.25"

.f;a;éé. -

U2 %0

2255

b
Ko
KT
 0.P0
RS
40,00
A

Jg2.d0 . .

AT
S Z8IT

oo |

T o0’

gzro |
7000 |
9000 |8

§/.60.

w9000 |

oZe2J, 00
2492, 00

oo .|
s |

L Zoo I

) o-zl.d'd_
Py “Fune )0, 04

. __/WWW M " 7o, 00

H&s T2, 421, 45 .
_._2% |

- ?7(@;% zsm%w””

%Mm Y
FM%




A,Q_jo 26, /78K

Rosit ﬂ%w,%w Gt v B ot

W o (frorioe MWMW&M |

Ao 107 B Bilhncr 1936 % 6945 |
NS g Gellcts,  vsesz R
. L T SO
Ao & Pl ool J200. 00
"o %m%aww L1810

f@a e bZ &5.,&,,444, /;?3:/ J;a._’.‘:f.;v&-: )
“ S G, Glloler e 3/
C o Ylalos e oY
P Lo loan //00.00
N
_ _ o T HTL20 45
e & Bid o dhwd  Jg00.00
e g4 . y

AR2E

S i ' _ 223 7F

._ h Bebloe — 2cys |
W/m/ G @%—:wu,
ey %w A

L P st e BB ot 7

QWM%L %W /11
- N7 ~ ¥yosos0
: %:/vﬂn - /060 00
T, pbrte Grmeints MHW
20 praell wo 4
s ohe 20277, 99, WW & 127, 77
W% b b ¥ Ja7. 77 |







| MWﬁ Dlitsn oot Boik “
N L 74t0 o A&?M - =

ol iy s e
el fte
il tarsicd 6 mtesis S e g A |

ot veiic o f P
N oo e et

Y e, Mot it p 02005 ot B
I ﬁ?y et et gy Lo, |
| %ﬁ%ﬁﬁ" s Ere B







TG v
. Dottt %

%%ﬁﬁwym

Morris Uounty, New Jersey,
ﬁaoembar £6, 1986,

WHEREAS, there remains unexpended balances in each of

the several budgef appropriations for the year 1936 in excess
of obligations inourred therefor or for purposes unfulfilled
thereunder whioh are praperty chargeable thereto.

NOV THEREFORE DE IT HEREBY RESOLVED, that all of seid
aooounts be and the same are hersby closed and that all such
unoxpended balances be and the same are hereby gransferred

to the surplus reveﬁua agoount, after deducting fram the
agaregate of such unexpended balances the emount imvolved in
the adjustment of the duplicate and of taxes which shall have
been oancelled or remitted during the present fiscal year or-

oharged off as uncollectable, provided, nevertheless the
budget items:
o0/ | "

Z)( .
. ", ahal]

remain open and §_ 3 #/ 79, /8" ehall renatn therein

as follows: Items:

127 /d‘

"
’

", for the payment of obligation

inourred therefor,

e

s adml




I do hnraby osrtify that the above reuolution is a
true copy of & resclution adoptad by the Township Committee
of the Township of Washington at a meeting held 'D_eoombar goth!
1936,

(Beal)

Ulerk of the Townehip of Washington
in the County of Morris and State of
New Jerasey.

1 4o hereby oertify that the above resolution was

regularly passed in my presence and that the new notes are in -

regular form and are a valid and legal lien against the Town=-

ship of Washington.

ounse e Townshlp of Washingy

Jﬁﬁ%wm m,,/% 44 4 w




Y ) Sy o ®
I ey

WASHINOTON TOWNSHIP
Morrlis County, New Jersey.

Decembor 26th., 1936,
FINANCE RES0LUTION

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED that this Township borrow at
the Clinton National Bank of Olinton, Hunterdon County, New

Jersey on 1930 Tax Revenue Note or Notes, to be executed by

the proper-officera of the Township and bear the seal thareoq.

not to exceed in total the sum of present delinquent 1936
taxes, namely § /7 3577,' 5/ s the same to be issued from

time to time when needed, said note or notes to be payable

on demend on or before Dacember 30th., 1937 and bear interest
not to exceed’ six per oent, and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that qnder salid authorization
the first note shall be issued, dated December 3I0th., 1938
payable on ddwand on or before December 30th., 1937 in the

sum of & A4 00.00 __, end

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that two emergenoy notes mow

in sald bank due December 3lst., 1937, one in the sum of
ﬁi,ooo.uo and one in the sum of $1,500,00 be continued, and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the three 1935 tax revenus
notes now in seid bunk due December 3L, 1936 be renawed in
the same amounts, the firat in the sum of $2,200. the second
in the sum of $600,00 and the third in the sum of $800,00,
the sald three renewal tax revenus notes oach to be dated
Descember B0Oth., 1836 and payable on demand on or before
Degember 30th., 1937, and

BE IT FURTHKR RESOLVED that the 1936 emergenoy note
now in seid bank in the sum of $2,500,00 be peid in full on
Decomber 30th., 1936, and |

BE IT FURTHER RUSOLVED that all of said renewal notes
be exeouted by the proper offiocers of the Townehip end bear

the seal theroof.




89

1
/Q.a 26, /93¢
Y2 @’52.422:', 4 .

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
Morris County, New Jersey,

December 26th., 1934,
Finanoe Reaolution

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by this Township Committes that
' the temporary Improvement note novw in the Peoples National
Benk of Haokettstom in the sum of $2,400,00 be reduced $700.
and a renowal note given therefor dated Docember sdth., 1936,
payable on demend on or before the first day of June, 1937

with interest at the wate of five per cent, sald note to be

exeoutod by the proper officers of this Township and boér the
seal thereof, Sald noto to'be oalled "Bond Anticipation Note
pursuant to Chapter 77 of the laws of 1935 and the amendments

end. auppiehantd thereto in lieu of the originel tern temporary

mprovement nota. ' i

ﬂ et

451452¢?¢ At o abiere

Y oagw




WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP.

Ap th.
December ééh, 19386,

In re: Transfers of Monies.

’%ﬁ:, by unforsean demands there has arisen the

necessity for greater expenditures to fulfill the purpose

of the following anpropriations as stated in the Budget,
L of da
namely: ndmjnetrative & Exccutive, & Assessment of Taxes

y end

WHEREAS, there is an excess in the following ap~

propriations: _Interest on Current loans, Fire, Board of

Health, Flections, and Depurtument of Finance,

—

over and above the amount deemed necessary to fulfill the
purpose of such appropriations.

NOW THEREFORE BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED that a trensfer
be made as follows:

From To Amount

Llections Adminstrative & Iixecutime « 30

Taxes
Board of Health Aspsescuent & Collection of 22,75

Lo
Interest ognaurrent Boads =\ 7177

7ire Roads 78,57

Eleotions Roads 13.76

Dept.of Finance Roads 10.00

I do hersby certify the above to be a true copy of a

resolution adopted by the Township Gommitteizgf the Township
b
of Washington at a meeting held December B%h., 1936,

Vé ‘}ﬂﬂdw v/ 7 {;a;) }VW

Clerk of the Townshlp of FHexzdk in
the County of Morris and State of
New Jersey.




91
Alee 22, /93¢

%/ @f%m

Mszw

%&:’7 ralhd 45;%:@/}‘ %%ma-?f"’ . :

Brcstt KA Pletlrsss, Msinian, 818 Fril. x,f)/%ﬂ'f.@ |

‘.;' é;,/% ﬁ“wa"ﬁwmé’: .
:%/ﬁ%%%ﬁ%

\.,% setce MMJ?M iitd

;%yg;/m f‘z‘M&* el %m i,

”é“;f




